
Lakštas1

Puslapis 1

Lietuvos 2018/2019 metų IMSSU Siluetų čempionatas

Rifle 1et. 2et. 3et. 4et. 5et. final

20 32 24 33 0 89
Gediminas Sakalauskas 28 26 24 27 0 81

22 26 23 26 0 75
22 23 6 28 0 73
19 14 23 23 0 65
24 0 19 20 0 63
19 22 21 17 0 62
16 19 19 24 0 62
21 0 18 17 0 56
0 19 17 15 0 51

22 0 21 0 0 43
Kęstutis Piekus   0 0 21 18 0 39

19 0 19 0 0 38
Rimas Čiulada 0 11 7 13 0 31
Martins Gangis 0 0 0 30 0 30

0 9 10 11 0 30
25 0 0 0 0 25
0 0 0 23 0 23

22 0 0 0 0 22

Audrius Ažukas 0 0 20 0 0 20
Matiss Baltalksnis 0 0 0 18 0 18
Albertas Žemaitis 0 17 0 0 0 17

0 0 0 14 0 14
14 0 0 0 0 14

Audrius Petrauskas    0 0 0 10 0 10

Audrius Abromavičius 

Andrej Kladijev         
Linas Burvys        
Artūras Paulavičius  
Marek Godlijevski          
Laura Kovalskytė   
Regina Burvienė      
Evaldas Maminskas  
Ričardas Šimkus  
Jonas Masiukas    

Viktoras Buinickas  

Aidas Margis  
Sergėjus Titarenko      
Remigijus Gavėnas  

Darius Paškevičius          

Audrius Turskas    
 Antanas Gerdaitis    



Lakštas1

Puslapis 2

Pistol 1et. 2et. 3et. 4et. 5et. final
31 29 28 28 0 88
21 24 24 23 0 71
23 21 19 25 0 69
24 17 17 27 0 68
0 21 22 17 0 60

16 0 24 18 0 58
12 20 13 18 0 51
14 18 12 13 0 45
26 0 16 0 0 42
17 0 22 0 0 39

Rimas Čiulada 0 14 6 18 0 38
Kęstutis Piekus   0 0 15 20 0 35

0 20 14 0 34
17 0 16 0 0 33
0 0 0 22 0 22

Audrius Ažukas 0 0 18 0 0 18
Albertas Žemaitis 0 15 0 0 15
Martins Gangis 0 0 0 10 0 10

0 0 8 0 0 8
6 0 0 0 0 6

Matiss Baltalksnis 0 0 0 6 0 6

Linas Burvys              
Andrej Kladijev           
Audrius Abromavičius    
 Artūras Paulavičius    
Ričardas Šimkus  
 Evaldas Maminskas    
Gediminas Sakalauskas 
Regina Burvienė      
Viktoras Buinickas  
 Jonas Masiukas       

Aidas Margis  
 Marek Godlijevski           
Remigijus Gavėnas  

Laura Kovalskytė    
Sergėjus Titarenko 
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